
 

 

 
Your Independent Health patients can save substantially on laboratory costs when you refer them to  
preferred and participating laboratory locations. To help them save money and avoid paying out-of-pocket,  
please refer them to one of the providers on the list below. 
 
The following list of participating laboratories was updated as of January 1, 2021. This list and the covered services at these locations are 
subject to change at any time. Not all laboratories participate with all lines of business. 

 
PREFERRED NATIONAL LAB:  Quest Diagnostics | www.questdiagnostics.com  

 
HOSPITAL-BASED LABS 
 
Kaleida Health Hospitals 

Millard Fillmore Suburban, Buffalo General, 
DeGraff, Oishei Children’s Hospital 

 
Catholic Health Hospitals 

Kenmore Mercy, Mercy Hospital, Mt. St. Mary’s 

Hospital, Sisters of Charity, St. Joseph Campus 
 
Arnot Ogden Medical Center, Elmira, NY 
Bertrand Chaffee Hospital, Springville, NY 

Bradford Regional Medical Center, Bradford, PA 
Brooks-TLC Hospital System, Inc., Dunkirk, NY 

Cayuga Medical Center at Ithaca, Ithaca, NY 
Corry Memorial Hospital, Corry, PA 
Cuba Memorial Hospital, Cuba, NY 

Eastern Niagara Hospital, Lockport, NY 
ECMC, Buffalo, NY 
Ira Davenport Memorial Hospital, Bath, NY 
Jones Memorial Hospital, Wellsville, NY 
Millcreek Community Hospital, Erie, PA 
Niagara Falls Memorial Medical Center 
Nicholas Noyes Memorial Hospital, Dansville, NY 

 
OTHER PARTICIPATING NATIONAL LABS:  Not all testing may be covered at these laboratories. If you have a question if a certain  
lab covers a test, please contact Provider Relations at (716) 631-3282 or 1-800-736-5771 prior to utilizing the laboratory or you may  
be held liable for the cost of the testing. 

 
The following laboratories should only be used for testing in the event that the testing being requested is not able to be processed 
by Quest Diagnostics or one of our participating hospital-based laboratories. 
 
ACM Medical Laboratory | www.acmlab.com              Genomic Health | www.genomichealth.com 

Ambry Genetics Corp. | www.ambrygen.com      Guardant Health, Inc. | www.guardanthealth.com                                    
AmeriPath | www.ameripath.com       MedLab | www.themedlab.com 
Associated Clinical Laboratories | www.associatedclinicallabs.com   McClain Laboratories  | www.mcclainlab.com  

Beutner Labs | www.beutnerlabs.com     Natera | www.natera.com  
Bostwick Laboratories | www.bostwicklaboratories.com   Prometheus Laboratories | www.prometheuslabs.com 

CareDx | www.allomap.com      Sequenom Laboratories | www.sequenom.com 
Exact Sciences Laboratories | www.exactsciences.com    Veracyte | www.veracyte.com 

Foundation Medicine, Inc. | www.foundationmedicine.com   X-Cell Laboratories of WNY| www.x-celllab.com  
 

Olean General Hospital, Olean, NY 

Orleans Community Health (Medina Memorial Hospital) 
 
Rochester Regional Health Hospitals Newark -Wayne 

Community Hospital, Rochester General Hospital, Clifton 
Springs Hospital, Unity Hospital 

 
Roswell Park Cancer Institute, Buffalo, NY 

Schuyler Hospital, Montour Falls, NY   
St. Vincent Health Care System, Erie, PA 
United Memorial Medical Center, Batavia, NY 

 
University of Rochester Medical Center Hospitals  

Highland Hospital, Strong Memorial Hospital 
 
UPMC Hamot Medical Center, Erie, PA 

UPMC Chautauqua at WCA Hospital, Jamestown, NY 
Warren General Hospital, Warren, PA 
Westfield Memorial Hospital, Westfield, NY 
Wyoming County Community Hospital Warsaw, NY 
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PHYSICIAN LABORATORIES: Participating physicians are approved to provide certain laboratory services, such as pathology: 
 

Buffalo Medical Group, P.C.                                          Great Lakes Physicians, P.C.                                               Interactive Health 
 
To locate other physicians approved for these services, use our Find-a-Doctor tool online at www.independenthealth.com/providers  

http://www.independenthealth.com/providers

